GRW4RSERIES
Roadway Lighting
Maximum 400 Watt
Metal Halide or High Pressure Sodium
3254 Nor th K i lbourn  Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is 60641 Phone 773-427-7000 Fax 800-217-1260 www.esco l ight ing .com
122905ABC
Application:  Highways, city streets, parking lots, commercial and industrial complexes,
residential areas, parkway lighting and other general applications

1.969”
50mm
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number Watts Light
Source
GRW4R15 150 HPS
GRW4R17 250 HPS
GRW4R18 400 HPS
GRW4R26 175 MH
GRW4R27 250 MH
GRW4R225 250 MH
GRW4R232 320 MH
GRW4R235 350 MH
GRW4R28 400 MH
GRW4R240 400 MH
PULSE
START
PULSE
START